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9ht Swimming Tournament Spartak - Sandanski'25
Sandanski, 9. - 11.5.2025

Event 29 Men, 400m Freestyle 11 years and older
11.5.2025 г. - 9:40 Results
Points: AQUA 2025

Rank Age Time Pts

11 - 12 years

1. Avram GRANCHARSKI 12 Vsi 4:50.06 436
50m: 32.78 32.78 150m: 1:45.63 37.20 250m: 3:00.20 37.51 350m: 4:15.54 37.91

100m: 1:08.43 35.65 200m: 2:22.69 37.06 300m: 3:37.63 37.43 400m: 4:50.06 34.52

2. Dimitar GEORGIEV 12 Dobrudzha 4:53.71 420
50m: 32.46 32.46 150m: 1:47.09 37.80 250m: 3:02.72 37.70 350m: 4:17.72 36.98

100m: 1:09.29 36.83 200m: 2:25.02 37.93 300m: 3:40.74 38.02 400m: 4:53.71 35.99

3. Yordan GIZDOV 12 Sandanski 5:00.84 391
50m: 33.93 33.93 150m: 1:49.59 38.32 250m: 3:06.39 38.58 350m: 4:23.86 38.28

100m: 1:11.27 37.34 200m: 2:27.81 38.22 300m: 3:45.58 39.19 400m: 5:00.84 36.98

4. Viktor IVANOV 11 Vsi 5:01.15 390
50m: 33.68 33.68 150m: 1:50.55 39.24 250m: 3:07.88 38.49 350m: 4:25.02 38.60

100m: 1:11.31 37.63 200m: 2:29.39 38.84 300m: 3:46.42 38.54 400m: 5:01.15 36.13

5. Vasko UZUNOV 11 Vihren 5:17.94 331
50m: 35.82 35.82 150m: 1:57.50 41.34 250m: 3:20.39 41.60 350m: 4:41.14 39.31

100m: 1:16.16 40.34 200m: 2:38.79 41.29 300m: 4:01.83 41.44 400m: 5:17.94 36.80

6. Svetlan PAMUKOV 11 Metropol 5:18.37 330
50m: 34.70 34.70 150m: 1:55.45 41.40 250m: 3:19.12 41.81 350m: 4:39.98 39.99

100m: 1:14.05 39.35 200m: 2:37.31 41.86 300m: 3:59.99 40.87 400m: 5:18.37 38.39

7. Vilislav TRIFONOV 11 Aquazard 5:22.33 318
50m: 37.38 37.38 150m: 1:59.33 41.18 250m: 3:20.39 40.17 350m: 4:42.54 41.11

100m: 1:18.15 40.77 200m: 2:40.22 40.89 300m: 4:01.43 41.04 400m: 5:22.33 39.79

8. Georgi TSIRKOV 12 Lokomotiv 5:30.51 295
50m: 36.35 36.35 150m: 2:01.94 43.02 250m: 3:27.46 43.00 350m: 4:52.44 42.84

100m: 1:18.92 42.57 200m: 2:44.46 42.52 300m: 4:09.60 42.14 400m: 5:30.51 38.07

9. Dhzan AHMED 11 Lokomotiv 5:30.68 294
50m: 36.35 36.35 150m: 1:59.82 41.62 250m: 3:25.46 41.80 350m: 4:50.73 41.04

100m: 1:18.20 41.85 200m: 2:43.66 43.84 300m: 4:09.69 44.23 400m: 5:30.68 39.95

10. Ivailo IVANOV 12 Avgusta 5:31.65 292
50m: 35.28 35.28 150m: 1:59.07 41.87 250m: 3:25.67 42.61 350m: 4:51.47 42.92

100m: 1:17.20 41.92 200m: 2:43.06 43.99 300m: 4:08.55 42.88 400m: 5:31.65 40.18

11. Nikolay IVANOV 12 Pirin 5:31.80 291
50m: 36.91 36.91 150m: 2:02.00 42.44 250m: 3:27.61 41.98 350m: 4:52.15 41.62

100m: 1:19.56 42.65 200m: 2:45.63 43.63 300m: 4:10.53 42.92 400m: 5:31.80 39.65

12. Georgi MITREV 12 Olympic Sandanski 5:35.33 282
50m: 37.95 37.95 150m: 2:03.38 42.78 250m: 3:29.25 42.70 350m: 4:55.15 43.31

100m: 1:20.60 42.65 200m: 2:46.55 43.17 300m: 4:11.84 42.59 400m: 5:35.33 40.18

13. Daniel TODOROV 12 Lokomotiv 5:42.68 264
50m: 37.80 37.80 150m: 2:04.24 44.18 250m: 3:32.45 44.43 350m: 5:00.39 43.39

100m: 1:20.06 42.26 200m: 2:48.02 43.78 300m: 4:17.00 44.55 400m: 5:42.68 42.29

14. Denislav TUMBEV 11 Pirin 5:45.54 258
50m: 36.99 36.99 150m: 2:07.05 45.99 250m: 3:35.75 45.23 350m: 5:05.24 44.40

100m: 1:21.06 44.07 200m: 2:50.52 43.47 300m: 4:20.84 45.09 400m: 5:45.54 40.30

15. Viktor DESPODOV 11 Pirin 5:45.65 258
50m: 39.13 39.13 150m: 2:06.84 44.65 250m: 3:34.90 44.55 350m: 5:04.32 44.02

100m: 1:22.19 43.06 200m: 2:50.35 43.51 300m: 4:20.30 45.40 400m: 5:45.65 41.33

16. Andon RUSAKOV 11 Vihren 5:49.38 249
50m: 39.76 39.76 150m: 2:08.07 44.86 250m: 3:36.49 44.26 350m: 5:05.70 44.37

100m: 1:23.21 43.45 200m: 2:52.23 44.16 300m: 4:21.33 44.84 400m: 5:49.38 43.68

17. Teodor DIMITROV 12 Vsi 5:50.64 247
50m: 38.91 38.91 150m: 2:08.50 45.53 250m: 3:39.68 45.85 350m: 5:09.30 44.44

100m: 1:22.97 44.06 200m: 2:53.83 45.33 300m: 4:24.86 45.18 400m: 5:50.64 41.34
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9ht Swimming Tournament Spartak - Sandanski'25
Sandanski, 9. - 11.5.2025

Event 29, Boys, 400m Freestyle, 11 - 12 years

Rank Age Time Pts

18. Emil MANDZHEV 11 Vihren 5:59.18 230
50m: 40.71 40.71 150m: 2:12.52 46.76 250m: 3:45.21 46.14 350m: 5:17.42 44.76

100m: 1:25.76 45.05 200m: 2:59.07 46.55 300m: 4:32.66 47.45 400m: 5:59.18 41.76

19. Slavi STOYANOV 12 Olympic Sandanski 6:01.06 226
50m: 38.88 38.88 150m: 2:10.39 50.39 250m: 3:44.57 47.67 350m: 5:17.98 45.24

100m: 1:20.00 41.12 200m: 2:56.90 46.51 300m: 4:32.74 48.17 400m: 6:01.06 43.08

20. Valeri HRISTOV 12 Olympic Sandanski 6:05.00 219
50m: 38.22 38.22 150m: 2:11.45 48.13 250m: 3:46.06 47.43 350m: 5:22.62 48.44

100m: 1:23.32 45.10 200m: 2:58.63 47.18 300m: 4:34.18 48.12 400m: 6:05.00 42.38

21. Nikola BAYCHEV 12 Briz 6:13.20 205
50m: 42.57 42.57 150m: 2:18.46 48.25 250m: 3:54.93 48.98 350m: 5:27.05 44.93

100m: 1:30.21 47.64 200m: 3:05.95 47.49 300m: 4:42.12 47.19 400m: 6:13.20 46.15

22. Simeon KRAYNOV 12 Mladost'91 6:26.58 184
50m: 42.68 42.68 150m: 2:22.19 49.51 250m: 4:03.65 50.87 350m: 5:41.87 48.41

100m: 1:32.68 50.00 200m: 3:12.78 50.59 300m: 4:53.46 49.81 400m: 6:26.58 44.71

23. Ventsislav DZHAMBAZOV 12 Mladost'91 6:32.28 176
50m: 43.09 43.09 150m: 2:20.57 48.88 250m: 4:01.88 49.69 350m: 5:43.33 54.66

100m: 1:31.69 48.60 200m: 3:12.19 51.62 300m: 4:48.67 46.79 400m: 6:32.28 48.95

24. Boris TRAIKOV 11 Briz 6:57.00 146
50m: 43.86 43.86 150m: 2:30.32 54.47 250m: 4:19.57 55.95 350m: 6:08.02 54.48

100m: 1:35.85 51.99 200m: 3:23.62 53.30 300m: 5:13.54 53.97 400m: 6:57.00 48.98

25. Daniel APOSTOLOV 12 Briz 6:58.54 145
50m: 47.19 47.19 150m: 2:33.46 53.47 250m: 4:20.91 55.24 350m: 6:08.85 54.12

100m: 1:39.99 52.80 200m: 3:25.67 52.21 300m: 5:14.73 53.82 400m: 6:58.54 49.69

26. Aleksandar STOYCHEV 12 Mladost'91 7:32.59 114
50m: 46.51 46.51 150m: 2:39.75 57.38 250m: 4:38.09 59.33 350m: 6:35.47 57.12

100m: 1:42.37 55.86 200m: 3:38.76 59.01 300m: 5:38.35 1:00.26 400m: 7:32.59 57.12

13 - 14 years

1. Martin POPOV 14 Mladost'91 4:45.40 458
50m: 31.15 31.15 150m: 1:43.63 37.88 250m: 2:59.17 38.13 350m: 4:12.25 37.11

100m: 1:05.75 34.60 200m: 2:21.04 37.41 300m: 3:35.14 35.97 400m: 4:45.40 33.15

2. Atanas GEORGIEV 14 Vihren 4:54.21 418
50m: 32.55 32.55 150m: 1:45.95 36.80 250m: 3:01.33 37.54 350m: 4:16.80 37.54

100m: 1:09.15 36.60 200m: 2:23.79 37.84 300m: 3:39.26 37.93 400m: 4:54.21 37.41

3. Kristian KASOVSKI 14 Aquazard 4:55.42 413
50m: 32.14 32.14 150m: 1:45.67 37.94 250m: 3:02.35 38.16 350m: 4:18.82 38.17

100m: 1:07.73 35.59 200m: 2:24.19 38.52 300m: 3:40.65 38.30 400m: 4:55.42 36.60

4. Alexandar GANCHEV 13 Aquazard 5:01.24 389
50m: 33.07 33.07 150m: 1:49.47 38.82 250m: 3:07.21 38.98 350m: 4:24.62 37.40

100m: 1:10.65 37.58 200m: 2:28.23 38.76 300m: 3:47.22 40.01 400m: 5:01.24 36.62

5. Stefan KLINCHEV 13 Vsi 5:10.03 357
50m: 33.07 33.07 150m: 1:49.71 39.17 250m: 3:09.72 40.06 350m: 4:31.23 40.16

100m: 1:10.54 37.47 200m: 2:29.66 39.95 300m: 3:51.07 41.35 400m: 5:10.03 38.80

6. David STOEVSKI 13 Mladost'91 5:16.32 336
50m: 33.93 33.93 150m: 1:51.37 39.32 250m: 3:12.47 41.04 350m: 4:35.33 41.32

100m: 1:12.05 38.12 200m: 2:31.43 40.06 300m: 3:54.01 41.54 400m: 5:16.32 40.99

7. Ivaylo ARABADZHIEV 14 Briz 5:20.04 325
50m: 34.01 34.01 150m: 1:56.61 41.62 250m: 3:19.49 41.66 350m: 4:42.20 41.38

100m: 1:14.99 40.98 200m: 2:37.83 41.22 300m: 4:00.82 41.33 400m: 5:20.04 37.84

8. Valentin VASILEV 13 Vihren 5:22.24 318
50m: 35.35 35.35 150m: 1:58.47 42.12 250m: 3:20.64 41.60 350m: 4:43.62 41.81

100m: 1:16.35 41.00 200m: 2:39.04 40.57 300m: 4:01.81 41.17 400m: 5:22.24 38.62
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Event 29, Boys, 400m Freestyle, 13 - 14 years

Rank Age Time Pts

9. Velislav DIMITROV 13 Pirin 5:22.55 317
50m: 33.03 33.03 150m: 1:54.73 42.40 250m: 3:18.57 42.39 350m: 4:42.89 42.16

100m: 1:12.33 39.30 200m: 2:36.18 41.45 300m: 4:00.73 42.16 400m: 5:22.55 39.66

10. Angel BONCHEV 13 Mladost'91 5:22.58 317
50m: 35.85 35.85 150m: 1:57.39 41.30 250m: 3:20.33 41.43 350m: 4:42.90 41.15

100m: 1:16.09 40.24 200m: 2:38.90 41.51 300m: 4:01.75 41.42 400m: 5:22.58 39.68

11. Hristo SIVOV 13 Mladost'91 5:40.40 270
50m: 36.03 36.03 150m: 2:01.87 43.81 250m: 3:30.58 44.54 350m: 4:59.29 44.04

100m: 1:18.06 42.03 200m: 2:46.04 44.17 300m: 4:15.25 44.67 400m: 5:40.40 41.11

12. Daniel MATEV 13 Mladost'91 5:54.22 239
50m: 37.63 37.63 150m: 2:11.72 46.86 250m: 3:42.59 43.28 350m: 5:14.67 43.87

100m: 1:24.86 47.23 200m: 2:59.31 47.59 300m: 4:30.80 48.21 400m: 5:54.22 39.55

13. Denislav STOEV 14 Mladost'91 6:08.08 213
50m: 39.08 39.08 150m: 2:12.88 47.84 250m: 3:48.31 47.70 350m: 5:24.19 47.54

100m: 1:25.04 45.96 200m: 3:00.61 47.73 300m: 4:36.65 48.34 400m: 6:08.08 43.89

15 years and older

1. Petar MITSIN 20 Vihren 3:57.62 794
50m: 26.35 26.35 150m: 1:24.40 29.30 250m: 2:24.38 30.33 350m: 3:26.64 31.49

100m: 55.10 28.75 200m: 1:54.05 29.65 300m: 2:55.15 30.77 400m: 3:57.62 30.98

2. Svetlozar NIKOLOV 25 Vsi 4:07.92 699
50m: 27.50 27.50 150m: 1:28.13 30.95 250m: 2:29.85 31.05 350m: 3:35.54 33.60

100m: 57.18 29.68 200m: 1:58.80 30.67 300m: 3:01.94 32.09 400m: 4:07.92 32.38

3. Vasil TUSHEV 18 Vihren 4:08.83 691
50m: 26.46 26.46 150m: 1:26.83 31.11 250m: 2:31.43 32.39 350m: 3:38.61 33.77

100m: 55.72 29.26 200m: 1:59.04 32.21 300m: 3:04.84 33.41 400m: 4:08.83 30.22

4. Vasya MANOLOV 19 Vihren 4:09.17 688
50m: 28.17 28.17 150m: 1:30.64 31.47 250m: 2:33.93 31.68 350m: 3:38.19 31.97

100m: 59.17 31.00 200m: 2:02.25 31.61 300m: 3:06.22 32.29 400m: 4:09.17 30.98

5. Dimitar DAMYANOV 15 G.D.S 4:19.50 609
50m: 28.86 28.86 150m: 1:33.16 32.21 250m: 2:39.57 38.23 350m: 3:47.08 33.46

100m: 1:00.95 32.09 200m: 2:01.34 28.18 300m: 3:13.62 34.05 400m: 4:19.50 32.42

6. Mihail HRISTOV 19 Briz 4:24.60 575
50m: 29.81 29.81 150m: 1:35.88 33.47 250m: 2:43.85 34.14 350m: 3:51.59 33.81

100m: 1:02.41 32.60 200m: 2:09.71 33.83 300m: 3:17.78 33.93 400m: 4:24.60 33.01

7. Nikolai SLAVOV 16 Mladost'91 4:34.35 516
50m: 29.73 29.73 150m: 1:38.81 35.34 250m: 2:48.64 33.98 350m: 4:00.04 35.39

100m: 1:03.47 33.74 200m: 2:14.66 35.85 300m: 3:24.65 36.01 400m: 4:34.35 34.31

8. Velislav SOKOLOV 17 Sandanski 4:37.32 499
50m: 30.18 30.18 150m: 1:40.42 35.79 250m: 2:52.41 36.39 350m: 4:04.09 35.99

100m: 1:04.63 34.45 200m: 2:16.02 35.60 300m: 3:28.10 35.69 400m: 4:37.32 33.23

9. Martin TODOROV 18 Metropol 4:38.27 494
50m: 30.81 30.81 150m: 1:40.54 35.38 250m: 2:51.61 35.68 350m: 4:03.77 36.33

100m: 1:05.16 34.35 200m: 2:15.93 35.39 300m: 3:27.44 35.83 400m: 4:38.27 34.50

10. Denis TOSHEV 16 Levski 2014 4:38.41 493
50m: 29.33 29.33 150m: 1:38.49 35.52 250m: 2:51.00 36.47 350m: 4:03.78 36.16

100m: 1:02.97 33.64 200m: 2:14.53 36.04 300m: 3:27.62 36.62 400m: 4:38.41 34.63

11. Dimitar PORYAZOV 18 Briz 4:38.42 493
50m: 30.37 30.37 150m: 1:40.62 36.13 250m: 2:51.58 35.81 350m: 4:03.72 36.06

100m: 1:04.49 34.12 200m: 2:15.77 35.15 300m: 3:27.66 36.08 400m: 4:38.42 34.70

12. Nikolay DYLUGEROV 15 G.D.S 4:39.57 487
50m: 31.18 31.18 150m: 1:40.77 35.12 250m: 2:51.99 35.73 350m: 4:04.08 36.08

100m: 1:05.65 34.47 200m: 2:16.26 35.49 300m: 3:28.00 36.01 400m: 4:39.57 35.49
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Event 29, Men, 400m Freestyle, 15 years and older

Rank Age Time Pts

13. Slav TODOROV 18 Sprint 4:41.85 476
50m: 31.80 31.80 150m: 1:44.89 36.91 250m: 2:57.78 36.15 350m: 4:09.05 35.46

100m: 1:07.98 36.18 200m: 2:21.63 36.74 300m: 3:33.59 35.81 400m: 4:41.85 32.80

14. Ivan GAVRILOV 15 Vihren 4:44.77 461
50m: 31.57 31.57 150m: 1:43.97 36.94 250m: 2:58.32 37.55 350m: 4:12.24 36.57

100m: 1:07.03 35.46 200m: 2:20.77 36.80 300m: 3:35.67 37.35 400m: 4:44.77 32.53

15. Viktor DIMITROV 16 Damini LV 4:44.85 461
50m: 32.24 32.24 150m: 1:44.57 36.50 250m: 2:57.73 36.79 350m: 4:10.57 36.34

100m: 1:08.07 35.83 200m: 2:20.94 36.37 300m: 3:34.23 36.50 400m: 4:44.85 34.28

16. Manol SHTURKOV 15 Olympic Sandanski 4:45.07 460
50m: 150m: 1:42.49 36.02 250m: 2:55.32 37.34 350m: 4:09.66

100m: 1:06.47 200m: 2:17.98 35.49 300m: 400m: 4:45.07 35.41

17. Vladimir MANOLEV 15 Sandanski 4:48.95 441
50m: 31.86 31.86 150m: 1:45.02 36.87 250m: 2:59.46 37.41 350m: 4:13.89 36.80

100m: 1:08.15 36.29 200m: 2:22.05 37.03 300m: 3:37.09 37.63 400m: 4:48.95 35.06

18. Pavel GORANOV 15 Aquazard 4:49.70 438
50m: 32.53 32.53 150m: 1:44.71 36.69 250m: 2:59.13 37.49 350m: 4:14.38 37.77

100m: 1:08.02 35.49 200m: 2:21.64 36.93 300m: 3:36.61 37.48 400m: 4:49.70 35.32

19. Sebastian BOBEVSKI 15 Sandanski 4:52.79 424
50m: 31.95 31.95 150m: 1:45.82 37.83 250m: 3:01.71 39.00 350m: 4:16.37 37.37

100m: 1:07.99 36.04 200m: 2:22.71 36.89 300m: 3:39.00 37.29 400m: 4:52.79 36.42

20. Georgi GAVRILOV 15 Vihren 4:55.11 414
50m: 30.62 30.62 150m: 1:41.85 36.14 250m: 2:57.74 38.59 350m: 4:15.96 39.50

100m: 1:05.71 35.09 200m: 2:19.15 37.30 300m: 3:36.46 38.72 400m: 4:55.11 39.15

21. Lazar EFTIMOV 15 Vihren 4:59.17 398
50m: 33.44 33.44 150m: 1:48.69 37.96 250m: 3:04.99 37.74 350m: 4:21.96 39.23

100m: 1:10.73 37.29 200m: 2:27.25 38.56 300m: 3:42.73 37.74 400m: 4:59.17 37.21

22. Petar GARBEV 15 Belmeken Swimming Club 5:01.08 390
50m: 33.91 33.91 150m: 1:50.76 39.22 250m: 3:08.05 39.47 350m: 4:25.15 38.45

100m: 1:11.54 37.63 200m: 2:28.58 37.82 300m: 3:46.70 38.65 400m: 5:01.08 35.93

23. Kiril KISOV 15 Vsi 5:05.01 375
50m: 34.28 34.28 150m: 1:51.22 38.78 250m: 3:09.38 39.04 350m: 4:27.15 38.37

100m: 1:12.44 38.16 200m: 2:30.34 39.12 300m: 3:48.78 39.40 400m: 5:05.01 37.86

24. Kostadin HOLYANOV 15 Belmeken Swimming Club 5:08.01 364
50m: 33.50 33.50 150m: 1:50.49 38.72 250m: 3:09.47 39.32 350m: 4:28.86 39.83

100m: 1:11.77 38.27 200m: 2:30.15 39.66 300m: 3:49.03 39.56 400m: 5:08.01 39.15

25. Aleksandar TOKOV 15 Vihren 5:08.87 361
50m: 33.47 33.47 150m: 1:50.12 39.40 250m: 3:10.82 40.77 350m: 4:31.27 39.87

100m: 1:10.72 37.25 200m: 2:30.05 39.93 300m: 3:51.40 40.58 400m: 5:08.87 37.60

26. Denislav KAREV 15 Mladost'91 5:18.92 328
50m: 34.07 34.07 150m: 1:53.02 40.32 250m: 3:15.19 41.43 350m: 4:38.17 41.33

100m: 1:12.70 38.63 200m: 2:33.76 40.74 300m: 3:56.84 41.65 400m: 5:18.92 40.75

27. Georgi VEZAROV 15 Olympic Sandanski 5:19.90 325
50m: 36.51 36.51 150m: 1:57.74 40.97 250m: 3:20.25 41.11 350m: 4:43.05 41.59

100m: 1:16.77 40.26 200m: 2:39.14 41.40 300m: 4:01.46 41.21 400m: 5:19.90 36.85

28. Simeon PAPAZOV 16 Psk Cherno More 5:27.73 302
50m: 36.13 36.13 150m: 1:58.69 41.73 250m: 3:22.71 42.59 350m: 4:47.20 42.13

100m: 1:16.96 40.83 200m: 2:40.12 41.43 300m: 4:05.07 42.36 400m: 5:27.73 40.53

29. Milen KIRILOV 18 Levski 2014 5:29.02 299
50m: 35.84 35.84 150m: 1:59.75 42.22 250m: 3:24.39 41.34 350m: 4:48.17 41.35

100m: 1:17.53 41.69 200m: 2:43.05 43.30 300m: 4:06.82 42.43 400m: 5:29.02 40.85

30. Samuil VASILEV 15 Atomik 5:52.86 242
50m: 36.15 36.15 150m: 2:07.15 46.02 250m: 3:41.62 46.89 350m: 5:14.20 45.73

100m: 1:21.13 44.98 200m: 2:54.73 47.58 300m: 4:28.47 46.85 400m: 5:52.86 38.66
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Rank Age Time Pts

31. Nikola DOBREV 19 Atomik 6:20.52 193
50m: 39.36 39.36 150m: 2:13.82 48.71 250m: 3:55.43 51.55 350m: 5:35.58 49.50

100m: 1:25.11 45.75 200m: 3:03.88 50.06 300m: 4:46.08 50.65 400m: 6:20.52 44.94

32. Radostin PETKOV 15 Dalyan 6:50.88 153
50m: 41.91 41.91 150m: 2:25.32 1:02.07 250m: 350m: 6:00.58 55.41

100m: 1:23.25 41.34 200m: 3:18.23 52.91 300m: 5:05.17 400m: 6:50.88 50.30


